ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
Limited

COMPUTER RATING LIST

Players in this booklet are eligible to play in England but are not necessarily eligible to
represent England in International Competition.

China Open — Flanders Open — Veteran 6 Nations
Senior Premier British League — Senior British League
Liverpool Grand Prix — Bristol Grand Prix
Sainsburys UK School Games — Junior British League Play-Offs
VETTS Northern Masters — Sussex Junior 2*

Burton Uxbridge Junior 2* - Burton Uxbridge Junior 1*
Stiga Blackpool Junior 1* - Cippenham Five by Two 1*
Brittania Suffolk Top 32

Junior: 1731 — Senior: 3494 — Veteran: 234 (Total Results: 5459)

Date of Run: 28" September 2011
Date of Next Run: 27" October 2011 Period 198



Ranking Lists Period 198

Under 13 Boys

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 JARVIS, Tom (LL) 1059

2 SAVILL, Luke (K.) 967  ***
3 PANG, Hugo (DO.) 928

4 LEETE, Matthew (LI.) 841

5 BENNETT, Joshua (SX.) 824
6 BARKER, Robert (LA.) 787

7 WARD, Alec (CV.) 761 ¥
8 KHASSAL, Omar (MLl.) 631

9 CHAPPELL, James (LA.) 615

10 GRANT, Liam (SY.) 587

11 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.) 563
12 HOBSON, James (Y.) 552
13 HOLLAND, Ben (E.) 495

14 DIGNUM, Jamie (Ml.) 483
15 GIBSON, Christian (E.) 482

16 BUTLER, Nathan (LI.) 475

17 HASKELL, Edward (DV.) 442

18 GILLEN, Alexander (SY.) 435 **
19 SMITH, James (K.) 425

20 CLARK, Joseph (CV.) 387 **
21 TILLEY, Alex (YS.) 386

22 RASHID, Aman (LE.) 381 ~
23 ROYCHOUDHURY, Rijul (E.) 364 e
24 RULE, James (Y.) 362

25 CLOSE, Anthony (HE.) 354

26 ANDERSON, Dominic (Y.) 350
27 ACTON, Lewis (ST.) 329

28 WILSON, Sam T. (BU.) 319 ~
29 CASH, James (CH.) 318 **
30 CORNER, James (Ml.) 310 ~

Under 13 Girls

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 LI, Jane (E.) 463 ¢
2 POTTER, Grace (Ll.) 389 ¢
3 CHEER, Kate (SX.) 376~
4 PAYET, Denise (Ml.) 369 -~
5 BARBER, Imogen (Y.) 358

6 BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA)) 256

7 CROSS, Stephanie (E.) 240

8 MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.) 231 **
9 SCARLES, Imogen (BU.) 222
10 CHAN, Jasmine (Ml.) 183 ~
11 BILSBORROW, Holly (WO.) 182  **
12 MOCKELIUNAITE, Juste (SO.) 161
13 MYERS, Ffion (Y.) 157  **
14 DENNISON, Tiana (E.) 138 ™

15 BARLOW, Sophie (CV.) 123 *



16 PAYN, Bella (DV.)

17 ASHFIELD, Megan (BU.)
18 NIXON, Kate (Y.)

19 ALLISON, Devonne (CV.)
20 DILLON, Megan (LA.)

21 GRANTHAM, Ella (ST.)
22 SMITH, Aimee (CV.)

23 HANCOCK, Lucie (ST.)
24 TURTON, Nicole (Y.)

25 TAYLOR, Danni (CH.)
26 HALL, Zahna (MI.)

27 LONG, Holly (BK.)

28 ARLOW, Chloe (SO.)

29 HANCOCK, Molly (ST.)
30 COSGROVE, Robyn (CH.)

Cadet Boys
Pos Name

WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)
MABEY, Samuel (NP.)
GILES, Marcus (SY.)
WELLS, Tyrone (Ml.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
JARVIS, Tom (LL)
BENNETT, Jack (SX.)
WRIGHT, Daniel (MLI.)

9 CHAN, Miles Dak Hay (NP.)
10 CROSS, Adam (LE.)

11 MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.)
12 FORSTER, Billy (CV.)

13 SAVILL, Luke (K.)

14 PANG, Hugo (DO.)

15 STACEY, Vincent (Ml.)

16 BOUSFIELD, John P. (CV.)
17 LAWANSON, Raphael (SY.)
18 LEETE, Matthew (LI.)

19 WOOD, Bradley (Y.)

20 BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)

21 BARKER, Robert (LA.)

22 BELL, ThomasJ (Y.)

23 AUSTEN, Charlie (MLl.)

24 WARD, Alec (CV.)

25 ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (Ml.)
26 GARROD, James (Y.)

27 ROSS, William (LA.)

28 PILKINGTON, Joe (CH.)

29 THOROUGHGOOD, Baiden (Ml.)
30 GWILLIAM, Harry (GS.)
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Cadet Girls

Pos Name

1 HO, Tin-Tin (MI.)
2  TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
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694
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BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
PEAKE, Lois (SX.)
MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.) 927
SLOT, Chrissie (HA.)
ZHU, Lucy (SK.)
PATEL, Ella (E.)
CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI.)
BIRD, Nicole (NP.)
HUMPHREYS, Amy (DY.)
FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.)
AYDIN, Eda Emel (MLl.)
NOUTCH, Hannah (LI.)
LI, Jane (E.)
FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.)
WILSON, Beth (DV.)
LUSCOMBE, Rose (BU.)
EVANS, Lauren (ST.)
POTTER, Grace (LI.)

LAI, Samantha (Ml.)
CHEER, Kate (SX.)
PAYET, Denise (ML.)
CLARK, Hannah (CV.)
BARBER, Imogen (Y.)
JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)
FOSTER, Evie (K.
SHEEN, Emma (SX.)
HOLDER, Holly (SX.)

Junior Boys

Pos

ONO O, WN =

Name

WALKER, Sam (NG.)
WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)
MORAIS, Igor (ML)

GRAY, Lewis (K.)

PATEL, Jared (E.)

MABEY, Samuel (NP.)
MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
SMITH, Paul (CV.)

GILES, Marcus (SY.)
DOWNING, George (IW.)
HARRISON, Adam (LI.)
TUTTLE, Bradley (HE.)
WELLS, Tyrone (Ml.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
OUTHWAITE, Matthew (WA.)
HO, Ping (Ml.)

WAN, Eric (YS.)

SIKET, Michael (WO.)
SUSSEX, Dominic (DV.)
GEE, Daryl (Y.)

FRASER, Michael (Y.)
KNOWLES, Jarred (BK.)
ANDERSON, Tyla (MI.)
SWEENEY, Laurence (WA.)
PLACID, Reece (K.)
JARVIS, Tom (LI.)

1005
986

*kk

914
876
685
638
574
570
524
523
476
463
455
425
420
412
404
389
386
376
369
364
358
344
326
324
297

Rtg
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1549
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1368
1362
1355
1349
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1278
1259
1188
1156
1156
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1112
1111
1110
1107
1098
1084
1059

*k

Flg

*%k

*%k



27 FREEMAN, Edward (ST.)
28 BENNETT, Jack (SX.)
29 EVANS, Jonathan (HA.)
30 WRIGHT, Daniel (Ml.)

Junior Girls

Pos Name

BATES, Emily (LI.)

KING, Yolanda (SX.)

HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
9 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)
10 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
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11 TORKINGTON, Emma (SX.)

12 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)

13 ROBINSON, Laura (YS.)
14 OULD, Jasmin (K.)

15 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
16 GIBSON, Janay (CH.)

17 TREVORROW, Rachel (CO.)

18 LIMBU, Sushmita (Ml.)
19 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
20 PEAKE, Lois (SX.)

21 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
22 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.)
23 BIRBECK, Jessica (ST.)
24 OKAFOR, Ifunanya (E.)
25 ZHU, Lucy (SK.)

26 JACKSON, Naomi (DV.)
27 FINN, Nicole (Y.)

28 ROYS, Emily (LI.)

29 GIBSON, Annabelle (E.)
30 PATEL, Ella (E.)

Senior Men

Pos Name

DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
EVANS, Gavin (BU.)
HERBERT, Gareth (BK.)
NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)
11 MCBEATH, David (HA.)
12 ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)

SO®NOUO AN

1056
1054
1028
1020

Rtg

2517
2388
2313
2225
2148
2100
2045
1907
1876
1761
1746
1462
1357
1336
1328
1232
1186
1026
1005
986
927
914
885
879
876
849
821
785
716
685

Rtg

4733
4460
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4097
4055
3677
3631
3612
3592
3402
3333
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BRYANT, Craig (DV.)
HIRJI, Alim (Ml.)
CULLEN, Sean (DY.)
MARSDEN, Michael (DU.)

TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

YOUNG, Terry (BK.)
MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)
SIMPSON, Mark (DU.)
KINLOCKE, Garth (HA.)
DAYBELL, Kim (YS.)
WALKER, Sam (NG.)
SMITH, Mark Richard (Y.)
WILLETTS, Ashley (HA.)
VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)
CHARLES, Neil (MLl.)
MORAIS, Igor (ML)
DOLDER, Kevin (LA.)

Senior Women

Pos Name

ONO O, WN =

PARKER, Joanna (SY.)
SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)
HICKS, Hannah (HA.)
SPINK, Lauren (NK.)

LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
VICKERS, Emma (DY.)
BATES, Emily (LI.)

KING, Yolanda (SX.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
WRIGHT, Melissa (YS.)
SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
WANG, Sarra (E.)
ROBERTS, Joanna (Y.)
KEAST, Lesley (Ll.)
COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
ROSE, Emma (HE.)
HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
CHAPMAN, Gemma (BK.)
VICKERS, Jane (DY.)

Veteran Men

Pos Name

3234
3221
3205
3204
3192
3155
3078
3061
3034
3026
3023
3017
3000
2991
2979
2979
2977
2973

Rtg

4026
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3200
3050
3032
3029
2989
2809
2780
2747
2732
2659
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2622
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2534
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2463
2434
2411
2410
2409
2380
2336
2333
2315
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2299
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1  TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.) 3173 ***
2 BARTRAM, Chris (K.) 2985

3 HOLLAND, John Junior (NG.) 2970 ***
4 GIBSON, Sean (LA)) 2953
5 TROTT, Andrew (NP.) 2949

6 WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.) 2887

7 VENNER, Ritchie (SX.) 2883 ***
8 SMITH, Eddie (ND.) 2865

9 GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.) 2819 ***

10 ECKERSLEY, Nigel (SX.) 2797 ¢
11 ROGERS, Chris (LE.) 2784
12 WHITING, Paul (DV.) 2745
13 JOHNS, Brian (CH.) 2715 ***
14 LIGHTOWLER, Richard (Y.) 2713

15 GIRDLER, lan (SY.) 2707 ***
16 BROWN, Mark (K.) 2696 ***
17 KENNEDY, Joe (K) (E.) 2685 ***
18 HILTON, John (CH.) 2666 ***
19 PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.) 2662
20 CLINTON, Chris (Y.) 2659

21 JONAH, Jerome (SY.) 2645

22 PAPANTONIOU, Costas (Ml.) 2637 **
23 WALSH, Jimmy (HE.) 2637 ***
24 PALMER, Stuart (NK.) 2635 ***
25 LOGSDON, Philip (NK.) 2622 ***
26 ROBSON, Dave (DU.) 2614

27 CARTHY, Clive (E.) 2605 ***
28 MCVITIE, Darren (DU.) 2605 ***
29 PUGH, Simon (Y.) 2585

30 GEHLOT, Hari (BK.) 2554 **

Veteran Women

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 COLLIER, Sue (CH.) 2918

2 CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.) 2883

3 KEAST, Lesley (Ll.) 2757

4 SMITH, Karen (LE.) 2689 ***
5 RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.) 2646 ***
6 COHEN, Jane (Y.) 2626 |
7 ADAMS, Janet (Y.) 2602

8 VICKERS, Jane (DY.) 2561 ***
9 REEVES, Michele (AV.) 2547
10 WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.) 2510 ***
11 DURHAM, Jane (CV.) 2506 ***
12 WELSMAN, Margaret (NP.) 2480 ***
13 HARRISON, Jennifer (E.) 2479 ¢
14 GOLDING-WEBB, Jose (LE.) 2457
15 KING, Sheila (SX.) 2434
16 RIDER, Sandra (Y.) 2420 ***
17 SHIELDS, Helen (Y.) 2418 ~
18 PEARCE, Diane (K.) 2417
19 SIMPSON, Linda (Y.) 2407 ***
20 JORGENSEN, Marianne (K.) 2399

21 SAGOO, Dawn (WA.) 2398 ***



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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30

SAYER, Elaine (E.)
BUOEY, Brenda (LA.)
BROOKS, Diane (ST.)
MORLEY, Judy (GS.)
MCEVOY, Denise (CH.)
SHALER, Eileen (LE.)
PERRY, Penny (DV.)
LAING, Janice (HE.)
HENRY, Karen (ND.)
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